
Version – 20 December 2023 - Activation programme for 2023/2024 - Upper Harbour Local Board. 
All activations are weather dependent. Dates are locations are subject to change.  

Follow the Out and About Auckland Facebook page to stay updated for cancellations and new dates. This schedule will be updated monthly 
 
 

Date Ac�va�on Loca�on Start  End   Delivered By 

Thursday, 11 January 2024 Skate Class (mixed) Hooton Reserve 10:00 12:00 Young Guns Skate School 
Thursday, 18 January 2024 Flying Fun in the Park_Kite Day Luckens Reserve 10:00 12:00 CLM  
Friday, 26 January 2024 Nurture in Nature Sanders Reserve 09:00 13:00 Barefooted NZ 
Friday, 26 January 2024 On Ya Wheels Treasure Hunt Hobsonville Point Pathway 10:00 12:00 CLM  
Saturday, 10 February 
2024 

Ac�vAsian Cultural Play Meadowood Community House 
Reserve 

11:00 13:00 Harbour Sport - Ac�vAsian 

Sunday, 11 February 2024 Kiwi Bubble Soccer Luckens Reserve 14:00 16:00 Kiwi Bubble Soccer 
Sunday, 18 February 2024 Wild Streets Fes�val of Play Hobsonville Point Park 10:00 14:00 Open Fort 
Saturday, 2 March 2024 Pop Up Obstacle Course Albany Domain  10:00 13:00 CLM  
Saturday, 2 March 2024 Ac�vAsian Cultural Play Albany Community Hub/Albany 

Domain 
11:00 13:00 Harbour Sport - Ac�vAsian 

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Hungerball (Movies in the Park) Luckens Reserve TBC TBC Hungerball New Zealand 
Saturday, 16 March 2024 Silent Disco_Time Travel Edi�on Harrier Point Park 10:00 13:30 Papaya Stories 
Saturday, 23 March 2024 Ac�vAsian Cultural Play Headquarters Park 11:00 13:00 Harbour Sport - Ac�vAsian 

 

https://www.facebook.com/OutandAboutAKL/

